
Agency First Name Last Name Email Phone # Main Office # Fax # Address City Postal Code
Department of Agriculture Jenifer Gurr jenifer.gurr@state.co.us 303.239.4102 303.239.4176 700 Kipling St, #4000 Lakewood 80215-8000
Department of Corrections Rick Thompkins rick.thompkins@state.co.us 719.226.4476 719.226.4413 2862 S Circle Drive Colorado Springs 80906-4195
Department of Education Wendi Kispert kispert_w@cde.state.co.us 303.866.6815 303.866.6600 303.866.3618 201 E Colfax Ave, Room 201 Denver 80203
Department of Health Care Policy & Fina Janice Smuda janice.smuda@state.co.us 303.866.3143 303.866.2370 1570 Grant St Denver 80203
Department of Human Services Nyle Boyd nyle.boyd@state.co.us 303.866.7145 303.866.7121 303.866.4214 3550 West Oxford Avenue Denver 80203
Department of Human Services (South) Nyle Boyd nyle.boyd@state.co.us 719.546.4613 719.546.4627 1600 W 24th St Pueblo 81003
Department of Human Services (West) Nyle Boyd nyle.boyd@state.co.us 303.866.7121 303.866.7127  3550 W Oxford Ave Denver 80236
Department of Labor & Employment Glenda Barry glenda.barry@state.co.us 303.318.8202 303.318.8200 303.318.8201 633 17th St, 12th floor Denver 80202
Department of Law Shelley Oxenreider shelley.oxenreider@state.co.us 720.508.6514 303.866.5691 1300 Broadway, 10th Floor Denver 80203
Department of Local Affairs Peggy Valdez-Olivas peggy.valdezolivas@state.co.us 303.866.4911 303.866.2251 1313 Sherman St, 3rd floor Denver 80203
Department of Military & Veterans Affai Tamy Calahan tamy.calahan@state.co.us 720.250.1520 720.250.1529 6848 S Revere Pkwy, #132 Centennial 80112-6703
Department of Natural Resources Tina Miller tina.miller@state.co.us 303.866.2667 303.866.2417 1313 Sherman St, Room 415 Denver 80203
Department of Personnel & Administrati Laurel Davies  laurel.davies@state.co.us  303-866-2284  303.866.3034 1525 Sherman St., 5th Floor Denver 80203
Department of Public Health & Environm Mona Heustis mona.heustis@state.co.us 303.692.2063 303.692.2060 303.691.0709 4300 Cherry Creek Dr S Denver 80246-1530
Department of Public Safety Adrianne Raiche adrianne.raiche@state.co.us 303.239.4430 303.239.4509 700 Kipling St, Suite 1000 Lakewood 80215
Department of Regulatory Agencies Marisol Larez (acting) marisol.larez@state.co.us 303-894-2344 303.894.7857 303.894.7885 1560 Broadway, Room 1550 Denver 80202
Department of Revenue Andrew Gale andrew.gale@state.co.us 303.866.3721 303.866.3773 1375 Sherman St, Room 132 Denver 80261
Department of State Kathryn Mikeworth kathryn.mikeworth@sos.state.co.us 303.860.6926 303.894.2200 303.869.4860 1700 Broadway, Room 250 Denver 80202
Department of Transportation Dan Myers dan.myers@state.co.us 303.757.9154 303.757.9216 303.757.9081 4201 E Arkansas Ave, Room 124 Denver 80222
Department of Treasury Charles Scheibe charles.scheibe@state.co.us 303.866.5826 303.866.2441 303.866.2123 140 State Capitol Denver 80203
Office of Information Technology Michael Katz Michael.Katz@state.co.us 303.764.7906 303.764.7920 601 E 18th Ave, Suite 250 Denver 80203
Office of the Governor Carolyn Marada carolyn.marada@state.co.us 303.866.6309 303.866.2631 136 State Capitol Denver 80203
Office of the State Auditor Lynne Steketee lynne.steketee@state.co.us 303.869.2805 303-869-2800 303.869.3060 200 E 14th Ave Denver 80203-2211
History Colorado Jennifer Clayman jennifer.clayman@state.co.us 303.866.2136 303.866.2317 1200 Broadway, 4th floor Denver 80203
Judicial Branch Mindy Masias mindy.masias@judicial.state.co.us 303.837.3603 303.837.2358 1301 Pennsylvania St Denver 80203
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Higher Education First Name Last Name Email Phone # Main Office # Fax # Address City Postal Code
Adams State College Tracy Rogers tracy_rogers@adams.edu 719.587.7990 719.587.7596 208 Edgemont Alamosa 81102
Arapahoe Community College Angela Williams angela.williams@arapahoe.edu 303.797.5715 303.797.5938 5900 S Santa Fe Dr, PO Box 9002 Littleton 80160
Auraria Higher Education Center Dianda Coe dianda.coe@ahec.edu 303.556.2210 303.556.2448 1 5th St, Campus Box C, PO Box 173Denver 80217-3361
College Assist Cindy Langan clangan@college-assist.org 720.264.8575 720.264.8500 303.296.4811 1560 Broadway, Suite 1700 Denver 80202
Colorado Community College System Cynthia Hier cynthia.hier@cccs.edu 720.858.2791 303.620.4030 9101 E Lowry Blvd, Bldg 959 Denver 80230
Colorado Northwestern Community Coll Kim Tucker kim.tucker@cncc.edu 970.675.3335 970.675.3330 500 Kennedy Dr Rangely 81648
Colorado School for the Deaf & Blind/CD Chelle Lutz clutz@csdb.org 719.578.2114 303.866.6600 719.578.2239 33 N Institute St Colorado Springs 80903
Colorado School of Mines Mike Dougherty Mdougher@mines.edu 303.273.3250 303.384.2025 1500 Illinois St Golden 80401
Colorado State University Tony DeCrosta tony.decrosta@colostate.edu 970.491.6947 970.491.4297 Campus Delivery 6004 Fort Collins 80523-6004
Colorado State University/Pueblo Ralph Jacobs ralph.jacobs@colostate-pueblo.edu 719.549.2441 719.549.2902 2200 Bonforte Blvd Pueblo 81001
Commission of Higher Education Cindy Langan clangan@college-assist.org 720.264.8575 303.866.2723 720.296.4811 1560 Broadway, Suite 1600 Denver 80202
Community College of Aurora Cindy Hesse cindy.hesse@ccaurora.edu 303.360.4752 303.360.4772 16000 E CentreTech Pkwy Aurora 80011-9036
Community College of Denver Rhonda Pylican rhonda.pylican@ccd.edu 303.352.3037 303.352.3000 303.352.3029 1201 E 5th St, Suite 310 Denver 80204
CSU-Global Campus Dee Martinez dee.martinez@csuglobal.org 720.279.0168 303.741.2084 000 E Maplewood Ave Bldg S Ste 25Greenwood Villag 80111
Fort Lewis College Darren Mathews mathews_d@fortlewis.edu 970.247.7429 970.247.7428 970.247.7465 1000 Rim Dr, 210 Berndt Hall Durango 81301-3999
Front Range Community College (Denve  Paul Meese paul.meese@frontrange.edu 303.404.5473 303.404.5323 303.438.9077 3645 W 112th Ave, Box 11 Westminster 80031
Front Range Community College (Fort C Paul Meese paul.meese@frontrange.edu 970.204.8106 970.204.8303 4616 S Shield St Fort Collins 80527
Front Range Community College (Bould Paul Meese paul.meese@frontrange.edu 303.678.3707 Boulder
Lamar Community College Nichole Eastin nichole.eastin@lamarcc.edu 719.336.1572 719.336.5626 2401 S Main St Lamar 81052
Colorado Mesa University Barbara King bking@coloradomesa.edu 970.248.1266 970.248.1061 1100 North Ave Grand Junction 81501-3122
Metropolitan State College of Denver (M Nicole Tefft ntefft@msudenver.edu 303-556-5034 303.556.5151 PO Box 173362 Campus Box 47 Denver 80217-3362
Morgan Community College Melissa Richerson Melissa.Richerson@morgancc.edu 970 542 3129 800.622.0216 970.867.3083 920 Barlow Rd Fort Morgan 80701
Northeastern Junior Community College Tammy Kallsen tammy.kallsen@njc.edu 970.521.6730 970.521.6678 100 College Dr Sterling 80751
Otero Junior College Marlene Boettcher marlene.boettcher@ojc.edu 719.384.6824 719.384.6947 1802 Colorado La Junta 81050
Pikes Peak Community College Carlton Brooks carlton.brooks@ppcc.edu 719.502.2003 719.502.2601 5675 S Academy Blvd Box C4 Colorado Springs 80906
Pueblo Community College Ken Nufer ken.nufer@pueblocc.edu 719.549.3474 719.549.3220 719.549.3127 900 W Orman Ave #CA210 Pueblo 81004
Red Rocks Community College Bill Dial bill.dial@rrcc.edu 303.914.6298 303.914.6800 13300 W 6th Ave Lakewood 80228
Trinidad State Junior College Lorrie Velasquez lorrie.velasquez@trinidadstate.edu 719.846.5534 719.846.5667 600 Prospect St Trinidad 81082
University of Colorado E. Jill Pollock jill.pollock@cu.edu 303.860.5644 303.860.5706 1800 Grant St 8th floor Denver 80203
University of Colorado-Boulder Candice Bowen candice.bowen@colorado.edu 303.492.6893 303.492.4491 00 Marine St 3rd floor, Campus Box 5Boulder 80309
University of Colorado-Colorado Springs Vacant 719.255.3696 719.255.3426 420 Austin Bluffs Pkwy PO Box 715 Colorado Springs 80933-7150
University of Colorado-Denver Kevin Jacobs kevin.jacobs@ucdenver.edu 303.315.2727 303.315.2700 303.315.2726 1380 Lawrence St Suite 1050 Denver 80204
University of Colorado-Denver (Mailing) Kevin Jacobs kevin.jacobs@ucdenver.edu 303.315.2727 303.315.2700 303.315.2726 PO Box 173364 Campus Box 130 Denver 80217-3364
University of Colorado-System Administ Lisa Landis lisa.landis@cu.edu 303.860.5646 303.860.5690 1800 Grant St Suite 800 Denver 80203
University of Northern Colorado Marshall Parks marshall.parks@unco.edu 970.351.1814 970.351.1386 ampus Box 54, Center Hall Room 200Greeley 80639
Western State College Kim Gailey kgailey@western.edu 970.943.3140 970.743.2277 600 N Adams, 209 Taylor Hall Gunnison 81230
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